Order Code Model Engine Trans Approx Pwr Notes PRICE
VNV6B01 VN 3.8 M/A 155 KW  $185
VNV8B01 VN 5.0 M/A 185 KW  $185
VRV6A01 VR 3.8 A 155 KW  $185
VRV8A01 VR 5.0 A 190 KW  $195
VRV8M01 VR 5.0 M 190 KW  $195
VSSCA01 VS 3.8SC A 180 KW  $185
VSV6A01 VS 3.8 A 165 KW  $185
VSV8M01 VS 5.0 M 190 KW  $195
VSV8M02 VS 5.0 M/A 195 KW SERIES 3 UTE $195
VSV8A01 VS 5.0 A 195 KW  $195
VTV6A01 VT 3.8 A 150 KW  $150
VTSCA01 VT 3.8 SC A 190 KW  $185
VTV8M01 VT 5.0 M 195 KW SERIES 1 $195
VTV8M02 VT 5.0 M 195 KW SERIES 2 $195
VTV8A01 VT 5.0 A 195 KW SERIES 1 $195
VTV8A02 VT 5.0 A 195 KW SERIES 2 $195
VTV8A03 VT 5.7 A 220 KW  $220
VTV8M03 VT 5.7 M 220 KW  $220
FOR GEN lll computers to achieve 275-280 kw a good  exhaust is recommended (cat back) All calibrations will benefit from exhaust &
induction mods.Optimax
are supplied as is. While we guarantee that they work we will not be responsible for how you treat your vehicle Power figures are
approximate only & will display variations
in different cars & using different fuels etc.NOTE: ALL CHIPS ARE CHANGE OVER.GEN lll COMPUTERS MAY BE BOUGHT OUT-
RIGHT.
ALL MEMCALS ARE CHANGE OVER